V.

Location: Zoom
Date: Tuesday, June 8
Time: 6:00 pm
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JUNE VESTRY

6:00
6:30
6:45
7:00

8:20

Meeting Agenda
SOCIAL

REFLECTION
FINANCES

SUBCOMITTEES (TEN MINUTES EACH)
a) Stewardship

b) Communications

c) Community Engagement (Includes Food
Pantry Update)

d) Social/ Tag Team

e) Newcomers

f)  Children and Youth

g) Leadership Review (Template Follow-up)
hy FFA Additional N. Property Development

WORSHIP AND BUILDING USE/ OTHER BUSINESS
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