- ♠ Location: Zoom
- **Date: Tuesday, June 8**
- **Time:** 6:00 pm

## JUNE VESTRY

		Meetin <mark>g Ag</mark> enda
I.	6:00	SOCIAL
П.	6:30	REFLECTION
III.	6:45	FINANCES
IV.	7:00	SUBCOMITTEES (TEN MINUTES EACH) a) Stewardship
		b) Communications
		<ul> <li>c) Community Engagement (Includes Food Pantry Update)</li> </ul>
		d) Soci <mark>al/ Tag</mark> Team
		e) Newcomers
		<sub>f)</sub> Children and Youth
		<sub>g)</sub> Lead <mark>ership</mark> Review (Template Follow-up)
		h) FFA Additional N. Property Development
V.	8:20	WORSHIP AND BUILDING USE/ OTHER BUSINESS